www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019290
Stainless steel articulated foot Ø50
Maximum load 15,000NPRS50
- Levelling foot
-  With non-slip base
- Materials:
Base: stainless steel AISI 304
Spindle: stainless steel AISI 304
(nut not supplied)
Sole: NBR rubber (Shore hardness 70)
.Advantages.
-  Articulated spindle allows auto-alignment
with the floor
-  Sole material ensures flexibility and grip
Solid
stainless steel
PRS50-10-50 M10 28 50 50 14 16 78 81 15000 4 39,86 F
PRS50-10-75 M10 28 75 50 14 16 103 106 15000 4 42,49 F
PRS50-10-100 M10 28 100 50 14 16 128 131 15000 4 44,96 F
PRS50-10-125 M10 28 125 50 14 16 153 156 15000 4 47,41 F
PRS50-12-50 M12 28 50 50 14 16 78 81 15000 4 39,86 F
PRS50-12-75 M12 28 75 50 14 16 103 106 15000 4 42,49 F
PRS50-12-100 M12 28 100 50 14 16 128 131 15000 4 44,96 F
PRS50-12-125 M12 28 125 50 14 16 153 156 15000 4 47,41 F
PRS50-14-50 M14 28 50 50 14 16 78 81 15000 4 39,86 F
PRS50-14-75 M14 28 75 50 14 16 103 106 15000 4 42,49 F
PRS50-14-100 M14 28 100 50 14 16 128 131 15000 4 44,96 F
PRS50-14-125 M14 28 125 50 14 16 153 156 15000 4 47,41 F
 Part number ØM A B ØD A/F G H H1
Price each
1 to 5
Static